Nachmittagstouren RS-MS Zus 15:35

ab 04.06.2018

Steig 1 Steig 2 Steig 3 Steig 4
Linie 848 Linie 848 Linie 848 Linie 848
Bus 1 LT Bus 2 LT Bus 3 LT Bus 4 LT
15:35 Zus Schulz 15:35 Zus Schulz 15:35 Zus Schulz 15:35 Zus Schulz
15:46 Horgau Grundsch | 15:41 Auerbach 15:38 Friedensdorf 15:43 Streitheim
15:53 Biburg 15:43 Horgauergreuth 15:39 Vallried 15:55 Adelsried Dillinger Str.
15:55 Kreppen 15:45 Horgau Bahnhof 15:44 Wollbach,Alte Schule | 15:57 Adelsried Bonstetter Str.
15:58 Vogelsang 15:51 Agawang 15:49 Worleschwang Kreuzb | 16:06 Bonstetten Fernsehturm
15:53 Unternefsried 15:52 Worleschwang Kirche | 16:08 Bonstett Schaller Brau
15:55 Rommelsried 15:54 Unterschoneberg Ort | 16:19 Heretsried
16:00 Willishausen 15:57 Violau 16:23 Lauterbrunn
16:02 Oggenhof 16:01 Neumdinster 16:27 Emersacker
16:04 Hausen 16:06 Baiershofen 16:31 Welden Rathaus
16:11 Anhausen 16:09 Altenmiinster Mitte 16:33 Welden Burckharts.
16:13 Diedorf Kohlstatt 16:12 Eppishofen 16:35 Reutern
16:15 Diedorf Mitte 16:15 Altenminster Schule
16:17 Diedorf Lindenstr 16:18 Hennhofen
16:20 Lettenbach Dieselstr. | 16:22 Zusamzell
16:25 Hegnenbach
Steig 5

Linie 848




Kombi 1 LT
15:35 Zus Schulz
15:39 Herpfenried
15:42 Bieselbach




15:35
15:42
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:04
16:10
16:12
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:24
16:26
16:31

Steig B

Linie 848

Bus 5 BBS

Zus Schulz
Gabelbachergreuth
Dinkelsch. Marktstr
Dinkelsch. Krumbacherstr
Dinkelsch. Schule
Au

Hader

Buch

Kutzenhausen
Deubach Kirche
Deubach Feuerwehr
Gessertsh Bf
Wollishausen
Margertshausen
Fischach

15:35
15:40
15:41
15:44
15:47
15:49
15:50
15:56
15:58
16:04
16:06
16:11
16:14
16:15
16:19
16:20
16:23
16:25

Steig B

Linie 849

Bus 6 BBS

Zus Schulz
Gabelbach Muhlb.
Gabelbach Kirche
Steinekirch Mitte
Fleinhausen
Grinenbaindt, Spielplatz
Griinenbaindt, Kirche
Anried

Ettelried
Oberschéneberg
Stadel

Reischenau
Breitenbronn

Ried

Ustersbach Brauerei
Ustersbach Ost
Reitenbuch
Maingriindel




